BND
EMK
EMK
NAQ
PEE

BND
EMK
EMK
NAQ
PEE

BND
EMK
EMK
NAQ
PEE

BND
EMK
EMK
NAQ
PEE

BND
EMK
EMK
NAQ
PEE

BND
EMK
EMK
NAQ
PEE

BND
EMK
EMK
NAQ
PEE

BND
EMK
EMK
NAQ
PEE

15/03/13
38602
38630
38632
38418
38550

28/03/13
38602
38630
38632
38418
38550

15/04/13
38602
38630
38632
38418
38550

30/04/13
38602
38630
38632
38418
38550

15/05/13
38602
38630
38632
38418
38550

30/05/13
38602
38630
38632
38418
38550

14/06/13
38602
38630
38632
38418
38550

28/06/13
38602
38630
38632
38418
38550

CURRENT

-0.03953143000%
7.13787297000%
15.27661920000%
4.21163473000%
-40.73901792000%

-0.03912477000%
6.75345771000%
14.92878716000%
4.50286660000%
-45.70701065000%

-0.03901873000%
4.49407842000%
12.85320290000%
2.92410534000%
-45.42433118000%

-0.03885148000%
7.60699601000%
15.68865508000%
5.82641196000%
-42.49641048000%

-0.03901749000%
8.47669350000%
16.47081098000%
9.92316883000%
-37.85744177000%

-0.03933860995%
5.77729964444%
13.97743244000%
10.10653760000%
-38.42977968000%

-0.03941110000%
-0.17739124000%
8.50653595000%
8.56686448000%
-42.98212575000%

-0.04000975000%
-1.85202733000%
6.98083043000%
7.68578318346%
-44.63400884901%



